
SRS Gin Edition (Comp-OVERALL Class)
Task Date Distance
TASK TWO Mon 05-Jun-23 38.9 km
TASK THREE Tue 06-Jun-23 48.0 km
TASK FOUR Thu 08-Jun-23 52.4 km

SRS Gin Edition, France 2023

SRS Gin Edition, France

 
Rank ID Name Nation Glider Sponsor TASK TWO TASK THREE TASK FOUR Score
1 0178 Mark HAYMAN GBR Photon Chalet Chardons 20.5 987.6 624.1 1632.2
2 0119 Alexey BOLDYREV FRA Artik R Naviter. AirSport Chamonix. 20.5 953.3 620.4 1594.2
3 0192 Rafael ROSA PRAT ESP Photon FAC Strip-Air 20.9 963.5 608.1 1592.5
4 0173 Luke NICOL GBR Photon Cross country magazine 9.6 982.7 591.1 1583.4
5 0199 Sergei PRIKHODKO ESP Artik 6 22.7 942.6 591.1 1556.4
6 0193 Rainer DIETERLE DEU Alpina4 OGF 9.6 909.3 633.1 1552.0
7 0159 Jean-louis ZANZI FRA Artik R 20.5 958.1 571.1 1549.7
8 0179 Mark NICOL GBR Photon None 9.6 885.7 602.8 1498.1
9 0112 Summer BARHAM USA Photon Ozone 20.8 832.7 644.3 1497.8
10 0151 Hans EKVALL SWE Volt 4 24.6 900.0 570.3 1494.9
11 0171 Lauris PUMPURS LVA R-lite3 I wish 9.6 880.6 591.0 1481.2
12 0142 Francois WAGNER CHE Fusion Light 20.4 841.5 617.3 1479.2
13 0166 Joshua SANDERSON GBR DELTA 4 ESCAPE paragliding 9.6 805.5 662.3 1477.4
14 0186 Paul PADURARU ITA Photon www probladeservice.com 23.4 929.5 502.9 1455.8
15 0115 Abel TRIMINO CUB Bonanza 3 Oriente Health and wellness, Ecoparapente RD, Will 9.6 802.0 636.8 1448.4
16 0187 Paulo MILKO USA Rush 6 Milka Chocolates 9.6 786.8 604.0 1400.4
17 0194 Regimantas ANDREIKA LTU Photon 20.6 998.8 377.6 1397.0
17 0211 Viktor USANOV EST Trango X ParaglidingEE 21.0 970.4 405.6 1397.0
19 0148 Guillaume LARDON FRA Fusion no 9.6 893.5 493.8 1396.9
20 0116 Adam KIRALYHEGYI HUN Q-Light 3 20.3 866.5 491.6 1378.4
21 0113 Agnieszka ZABOROWSKA GBR Sigma 11 20.5 729.5 624.7 1374.7
22 0106 Kanan THAKUR IND Alpina 3 NAVITER | ESCAPE PARAGLIDING 23.7 739.7 584.0 1347.4
23 0172 Levi GYURKA ESP Queen 3 20.5 928.0 398.1 1346.6
24 0208 Tobias KLENZE CHE Artik R 22.5 711.7 612.0 1346.2
25 0205 Thomas MILKO BRA Photon 24.5 968.1 341.5 1334.1
26 0184 Paco NAVARRO GONZALEZ ESP Photon Laken. Famur 9.6 976.8 337.0 1323.4
27 0132 Cj JESSETT USA Photon 21.1 975.1 321.9 1318.1
28 0161 Jeroen RASENBERG NLD Rush 6 22.2 758.6 483.8 1264.6
29 0109 Lynsey HAYNES USA Artik R 25.0 749.6 449.8 1224.4
30 0104 Eva KEIM NZL Bonanza 3 wingsandwaves.co.nz 9.6 804.8 335.9 1150.3
31 0204 Thibault ROHMER FRA Artik 6 9.6 865.2 272.0 1146.8
32 0180 Matias NOMBARASCO GBR Photon Ozone 21.1 984.2 141.1 1146.4
33 0177 Marian DUNOSE ROU DELTA 4 22.7 702.0 412.6 1137.3
34 0147 Gin Seok SONG KOR Bonanza 3 GinGlider 9.6 503.0 620.3 1132.9
35 0133 Daniel FLEMING AUS Cure 2 MINKST 21.8 799.5 309.5 1130.8
36 0216 Zsolt TAKACS HUN Sigma 10 https://www.paragliding-ballast.eu/ 9.6 483.5 617.9 1111.0
37 0200 Simon BOURRET FRA Photon 9.6 961.7 136.4 1107.7
38 0117 Alan MCNAB GBR Photon Nordic Fjord Pony 9.6 978.4 111.6 1099.6
39 0134 Daniel MARTINEZ ESP Mint OLIVAIR - Skywalk Spain - Segura Activa 20.7 960.5 114.9 1096.1
40 0201 Steph CAHILL GBR Volt 3 UKAF 20.4 597.5 477.9 1095.8
41 0131 Christian VON ESSEN CHE SwiftSix 23.0 476.7 573.6 1073.3
42 0165 Josh TIE AUS ArtikR SEQ Paragliding 20.4 796.0 256.1 1072.5
43 0123 Artem MALYSHEV CHE alpina 4 Very, very soon 20.5 926.3 125.0 1071.8
44 0174 Manuel BAUMGARTEN FRA ArtikR Gunnair club/Creg 9.6 928.9 127.1 1065.6
45 0191 Pierre-antoine DURAND FRA Volt 4 Gunnair Club, Air Design, Reims Parapente 9.6 926.5 128.7 1064.8
46 0141 Francois CHAUVIN NOR chili 5 none 20.4 940.6 91.9 1052.9
47 0124 Barry JOHNSON GBR alpina 4 9.6 922.0 107.7 1039.3
48 0144 Frode MYHRE NOR Photon Parafly 20.9 915.3 93.4 1029.6
49 0135 Dave GIBBS AUS Photon Planet Paragliding 28.7 941.9 55.7 1026.3
50 0234 Jean-francois CHAPUIS FRA DELTA 4 20.4 918.5 68.5 1007.4
51 0203 Szilard FORGO HUN Artik R 9.6 979.4 0.0 989.0
52 0107 Lene SPAARWATER CHL swift 6 20.5 836.3 125.4 982.2
53 0195 Robby LOELTGEN DEU Photon DGC 26.0 720.5 216.7 963.2
54 0197 Sam TOLTON GBR Volt 4 22.4 808.3 129.8 960.5
55 0121 Andrew FOWLIE GBR Rook 3 N/A 21.0 844.2 88.8 954.0
56 0176 Marcus KING FRA Photon Cross Country Magazine 9.6 934.4 0.0 944.0
57 0162 Jerome BAUDIN FRA alpina 4 20.6 776.3 107.5 904.4
58 0181 Michael VERGALLA USA AllegroxalpsFree Flight Lab 20.5 746.7 134.5 901.7
59 0189 Peter KEPES HUN Artik R 23.4 860.5 0.0 883.9
60 0153 Iain DOUGLAS GBR Volt 4 None 20.4 861.0 0.0 881.4
61 0182 Miroslav PRODANOVIC SRB Photon 9.6 766.8 104.3 880.7
62 0188 Peter KELLER DEU Photon Gleitschirmclub Hochries Sammerberg 9.6 806.8 54.8 871.2
63 0130 Chris HOBBS GBR Cure 2 23.3 782.4 64.6 870.3
64 0190 Philipp KRAEMER DEU Maestro 9.6 771.9 84.2 865.7
65 0149 Hamish DICKER NZL alpina 4 Insta: RosiePark_Art 9.6 736.5 115.8 861.9
66 0185 Patrick FINNEGAN USA Rush 6 25.4 733.9 91.0 850.3
67 0202 Stéphane COLIN FRA DELTA 4 20.3 666.4 159.2 845.9
68 0118 Alexandre SIMONIN FRA Bonanza 3 None 9.6 832.3 0.0 841.9
69 0110 Magdalena JANAWAY GBR Photon FlyEvent, Airtribune 20.8 702.6 80.6 804.0
70 0212 William CORCHADO USA Bonanza 3 Dragonfly Paragliding, Delta Air Lines 9.6 648.2 135.7 793.5
71 0210 Veit ULSHOEFER DEU DELTA 4 9.6 736.9 40.9 787.4
72 0160 Jeonghwan PARK KOR Bonanza3 Gingliders 21.0 626.6 139.7 787.3
73 0154 Iain FERGUSON GBR Photon 9.6 713.9 40.7 764.2
74 0196 Robert MEPHAM GBR Sigma 11 UKAF 9.6 99.4 652.2 761.2
75 0140 Fran BRESó ESP Photon ALIGRAS martilloshidraulicos.es 9.6 288.6 446.4 744.6
76 0213 Yoann PARMENTIER FRA Maestro 2 22.8 708.6 0.0 731.4
77 0101 Andrea PFEFFER DEU Rush 6 None 9.6 701.1 0.0 710.7
78 0156 Ivo GEENS BEL ArtikR 24.2 559.5 125.1 708.8
79 0169 Lars FUNDER DNK Artik R VVBF 9.6 591.3 104.8 705.7
80 0164 Joseph EDMONDS GBR DELTA 4 9.6 562.1 129.4 701.1
81 0103 Eva BROCKSCHMIDT DEU swift 6 20.6 513.3 125.6 659.5
82 0175 Manuel OKA DEU Savage Supair 20.4 173.6 457.2 651.2
83 0167 Karlis JAUNPETROVICS LVA Cure 2 FlyingKarlis.com 9.6 508.2 117.9 635.7
84 0137 Ed WEARE GBR Explorer 2 18.1 535.4 73.6 627.1
85 0143 Frank ACOSTA USA Arcus RSL N/A 24.0 335.5 230.8 590.3
86 0129 Carsten WEISE BEL Trango LittleYoga 9.6 453.6 114.7 577.9
87 0145 Gavin FOSTER FRA Sigma 11 Alpine Ascent 9.6 462.6 96.9 569.1
88 0157 James WONG GBR Cure 2 www.abandofbrothers.org.uk 9.6 415.7 121.7 547.0



89 0139 Esa ALARAUDANJOKI FIN Elan 3 Flyeza 9.6 411.9 124.7 546.2
90 0217 Željko KUMER HRV DELTA 4 PJK Zagreb 19.4 419.2 95.1 533.7
91 0206 Thomas QUEBBEMANN DEU swift 6 Sauerland Air 9.6 361.7 94.2 465.5
92 0155 Imre BERKES HUN Artik 6 9.6 342.7 105.1 457.4
93 0125 Bert ADAMS BEL Artik 6 FreeToFly 9.6 382.5 61.9 454.0
94 0150 Handre FOUCHE ZAF Merlin Skysafari.co.za 22.5 282.7 121.1 426.3
95 0158 Jan LUEBBIG CHE Fusion Flyproducts.ch 0.0 226.0 193.0 419.0
96 0136 Dmitri FEDOROV DNK Sonata 2 9.6 261.6 86.6 357.8
97 0183 Nathan KIRK GBR Sigma 10 None 9.6 167.1 147.9 324.6
98 0102 Carley O'CONNELL AUS Photon 20.4 185.5 104.0 309.9
99 0127 Carel LUEBBIG CHE Freedom 2 Flyproducts.ch 0.0 161.6 97.3 258.9
100 0105 Irina IVANOVA BGR DELTA 4 0.0 103.2 40.7 143.9
101 0215 Zoltan FORDOS HUN Iota DLS 9.6 0.0 0.0 9.6



SRS Gin Edition (Comp-FEMALE Class)
Task Date Distance
TASK TWO Mon 05-Jun-23 38.9 km
TASK THREE Tue 06-Jun-23 48.0 km
TASK FOUR Thu 08-Jun-23 52.4 km

SRS Gin Edition, France 2023

SRS Gin Edition, France

 
Rank ID Name Nation Glider Sponsor TASK TWO TASK THREE TASK FOUR Score
1 0112 Summer BARHAM USA Photon Ozone 20.8 832.7 644.3 1497.8
2 0113 Agnieszka ZABOROWSKA GBR Sigma 11 20.5 729.5 624.7 1374.7
3 0106 Kanan THAKUR IND Alpina 3 NAVITER | ESCAPE PARAGLIDING 23.7 739.7 584.0 1347.4
4 0109 Lynsey HAYNES USA Artik R 25.0 749.6 449.8 1224.4
5 0104 Eva KEIM NZL Bonanza 3wingsandwaves.co.nz 9.6 804.8 335.9 1150.3
6 0107 Lene SPAARWATER CHL swift 6 20.5 836.3 125.4 982.2
7 0110 Magdalena JANAWAY GBR Photon FlyEvent, Airtribune 20.8 702.6 80.6 804.0
8 0101 Andrea PFEFFER DEU Rush 6 None 9.6 701.1 0.0 710.7
9 0103 Eva BROCKSCHMIDT DEU swift 6 20.6 513.3 125.6 659.5
10 0102 Carley O'CONNELL AUS Photon 20.4 185.5 104.0 309.9
11 0105 Irina IVANOVA BGR DELTA 4 0.0 103.2 40.7 143.9



SRS Gin Edition (Comp-STANDARD Class)
Task Date Distance
TASK TWO Mon 05-Jun-23 38.9 km
TASK THREE Tue 06-Jun-23 48.0 km
TASK FOUR Thu 08-Jun-23 52.4 km

SRS Gin Edition, France 2023

SRS Gin Edition, France

 
Rank ID Name Nation Glider Sponsor TASK TWO TASK THREE TASK FOUR Score
1 0171 Lauris PUMPURS LVA R-lite3 I wish 9.6 880.6 591.0 1481.2
2 0187 Paulo MILKO USA Rush 6 Milka Chocolates 9.6 786.8 604.0 1400.4
3 0161 Jeroen RASENBERG NLD Rush 6 22.2 758.6 483.8 1264.6
4 0131 Christian VON ESSEN CHE SwiftSix 23.0 476.7 573.6 1073.3
5 0141 Francois CHAUVIN NOR chili 5 none 20.4 940.6 91.9 1052.9
6 0107 Lene SPAARWATER CHL swift 6 20.5 836.3 125.4 982.2
7 0121 Andrew FOWLIE GBR Rook 3 N/A 21.0 844.2 88.8 954.0
8 0190 Philipp KRAEMER DEU Maestro 9.6 771.9 84.2 865.7
9 0185 Patrick FINNEGAN USA Rush 6 25.4 733.9 91.0 850.3
10 0118 Alexandre SIMONIN FRA Bonanza 3None 9.6 832.3 0.0 841.9
11 0213 Yoann PARMENTIER FRA Maestro 2 22.8 708.6 0.0 731.4
12 0101 Andrea PFEFFER DEU Rush 6 None 9.6 701.1 0.0 710.7
13 0103 Eva BROCKSCHMIDT DEU swift 6 20.6 513.3 125.6 659.5
14 0137 Ed WEARE GBR Explorer 2 18.1 535.4 73.6 627.1
15 0143 Frank ACOSTA USA Arcus RSLN/A 24.0 335.5 230.8 590.3
16 0206 Thomas QUEBBEMANN DEU swift 6 Sauerland Air 9.6 361.7 94.2 465.5
17 0136 Dmitri FEDOROV DNK Sonata 2 9.6 261.6 86.6 357.8
18 0127 Carel LUEBBIG CHE Freedom 2Flyproducts.ch 0.0 161.6 97.3 258.9
19 0215 Zoltan FORDOS HUN Iota DLS 9.6 0.0 0.0 9.6



SRS Gin Edition (Comp-REYNOLDS)
Task Date Distance
TASK TWO Mon 05-Jun-23 38.9 km
TASK THREE Tue 06-Jun-23 48.0 km
TASK FOUR Thu 08-Jun-23 52.4 km

SRS Gin Edition, France 2023

SRS Gin Edition, France

 
Rank ID Name Nation Glider Sponsor TASK TWO TASK THREE TASK FOUR Score
1 0192 Rafael ROSA PRAT ESP Photon FAC Strip-Air 20.9 963.5 608.1 1592.5
2 0199 Sergei PRIKHODKO ESP Artik 6 22.7 942.6 591.1 1556.4
3 0159 Jean-louis ZANZI FRA Artik R 20.5 958.1 571.1 1549.7
4 0179 Mark NICOL GBR Photon None 9.6 885.7 602.8 1498.1
5 0112 Summer BARHAM USA Photon Ozone 20.8 832.7 644.3 1497.8
6 0171 Lauris PUMPURS LVA R-lite3 I wish 9.6 880.6 591.0 1481.2
7 0142 Francois WAGNER CHE Fusion Light 20.4 841.5 617.3 1479.2
8 0148 Guillaume LARDON FRA Fusion no 9.6 893.5 493.8 1396.9
9 0116 Adam KIRALYHEGYI HUN Q-Light 3 20.3 866.5 491.6 1378.4
10 0106 Kanan THAKUR IND Alpina 3 NAVITER | ESCAPE PARAGLIDING 23.7 739.7 584.0 1347.4
11 0132 Cj JESSETT USA Photon 21.1 975.1 321.9 1318.1
12 0109 Lynsey HAYNES USA Artik R 25.0 749.6 449.8 1224.4
13 0131 Christian VON ESSEN CHE SwiftSix 23.0 476.7 573.6 1073.3
14 0165 Josh TIE AUS ArtikR SEQ Paragliding 20.4 796.0 256.1 1072.5
15 0123 Artem MALYSHEV CHE alpina 4 Very, very soon 20.5 926.3 125.0 1071.8
16 0174 Manuel BAUMGARTEN FRA ArtikR Gunnair club/Creg 9.6 928.9 127.1 1065.6
17 0141 Francois CHAUVIN NOR chili 5 none 20.4 940.6 91.9 1052.9
18 0107 Lene SPAARWATER CHL swift 6 20.5 836.3 125.4 982.2
19 0121 Andrew FOWLIE GBR Rook 3 N/A 21.0 844.2 88.8 954.0
20 0162 Jerome BAUDIN FRA alpina 4 20.6 776.3 107.5 904.4
21 0181 Michael VERGALLA USA AllegroxalpsFree Flight Lab 20.5 746.7 134.5 901.7
22 0149 Hamish DICKER NZL alpina 4 Insta: RosiePark_Art 9.6 736.5 115.8 861.9
23 0202 Stéphane COLIN FRA DELTA 4 20.3 666.4 159.2 845.9
24 0118 Alexandre SIMONIN FRA Bonanza 3 None 9.6 832.3 0.0 841.9
25 0110 Magdalena JANAWAY GBR Photon FlyEvent, Airtribune 20.8 702.6 80.6 804.0
26 0103 Eva BROCKSCHMIDT DEU swift 6 20.6 513.3 125.6 659.5
27 0167 Karlis JAUNPETROVICS LVA Cure 2 FlyingKarlis.com 9.6 508.2 117.9 635.7
28 0137 Ed WEARE GBR Explorer 2 18.1 535.4 73.6 627.1
29 0206 Thomas QUEBBEMANN DEU swift 6 Sauerland Air 9.6 361.7 94.2 465.5
30 0102 Carley O'CONNELL AUS Photon 20.4 185.5 104.0 309.9
31 0105 Irina IVANOVA BGR DELTA 4 0.0 103.2 40.7 143.9



SRS Gin Edition (Comp-TEAMS)
Task Date Distance
TASK TWO Mon 05-Jun-23 38.9 km
TASK THREE Tue 06-Jun-23 48.0 km
TASK FOUR Thu 08-Jun-23 52.4 km

SRS Gin Edition, France 2023

SRS Gin Edition, France

 
Rank ID Name NationGlider Sponsor TASK TWO TASK THREE TASK FOUR Score
1 OZONE Team 42.0 1971.8 1268.4 3282.2
  0178 Mark HAYMAN GBR Photon Chalet Chardons 20.5 987.6 624.1 
  0180 Matias NOMBARASCO GBR Photon Ozone 21.1 984.2 141.1 
  0112 Summer BARHAM USA Photon Ozone 20.8 832.7 644.3 
  0192 Rafael ROSA PRAT ESP Photon FAC Strip-Air 20.9 963.5 608.1 
2 NAVITER Team 44.7 1923.7 1204.4 3172.8
  0119 Alexey BOLDYREV FRA Artik R Naviter. AirSport Chamonix. 20.5 953.3 620.4 
  0211 Viktor USANOV EST Trango X ParaglidingEE 21.0 970.4 405.6 
  0106 Kanan THAKUR IND Alpina 3 NAVITER | ESCAPE PARAGLIDING 23.7 739.7 584.0 
  0110 Magdalena JANAWAY GBR Photon FlyEvent, Airtribune 20.8 702.6 80.6 
3 CROSS COUNTRY 30.1 1868.4 1265.1 3163.6
  0179 Mark NICOL GBR Photon None 9.6 885.7 602.8 
  0173 Luke NICOL GBR Photon Cross country magazine 9.6 982.7 591.1 
  0166 Joshua SANDERSON GBR DELTA 4 ESCAPE paragliding 9.6 805.5 662.3 
  0107 Lene SPAARWATER CHL swift 6 20.5 836.3 125.4 
4 777 Gliders 41.5 1808.6 1082.6 2932.7
  0171 Lauris PUMPURS LVA R-lite3 I wish 9.6 880.6 591.0 
  0172 Levi GYURKA ESP Queen 3 20.5 928.0 398.1 
  0116 Adam KIRALYHEGYI HUN Q-Light 3 20.3 866.5 491.6 
  0121 Andrew FOWLIE GBR Rook 3 N/A 21.0 844.2 88.8 
5 GIN Gliders team 30.6 1606.8 1257.1 2894.5
  0115 Abel TRIMINO CUB Bonanza 3 Oriente Health and wellness, Ecoparapente RD, Will 9.6 802.0 636.8 
  0104 Eva KEIM NZL Bonanza 3 wingsandwaves.co.nz 9.6 804.8 335.9 
  0147 Gin Seok SONG KOR Bonanza 3 GinGlider 9.6 503.0 620.3 
  0160 Jeonghwan PARK KOR Bonanza3 Gingliders 21.0 626.6 139.7 
6 FLOW Gliders 30.0 1735.0 1111.1 2876.1
  0142 Francois WAGNER CHE Fusion Light 20.4 841.5 617.3 
  0148 Guillaume LARDON FRA Fusion no 9.6 893.5 493.8 
  0127 Carel LUEBBIG CHE Freedom 2 Flyproducts.ch 0.0 161.6 97.3 
  0158 Jan LUEBBIG CHE Fusion Flyproducts.ch 0.0 226.0 193.0 
7 First Comp 47.6 1636.9 1143.9 2828.4
  0151 Hans EKVALL SWE Volt 4 24.6 900.0 570.3 
  0210 Veit ULSHOEFER DEU DELTA 4 9.6 736.9 40.9 
  0131 Christian VON ESSEN CHE SwiftSix 23.0 476.7 573.6 
8 100% Alpina 43.0 1638.0 1069.2 2750.2
  0208 Tobias KLENZE CHE Artik R 22.5 711.7 612.0 
  0123 Artem MALYSHEV CHE alpina 4 Very, very soon 20.5 926.3 125.0 
  0175 Manuel OKA DEU Savage Supair 20.4 173.6 457.2 
9 Milko Shake 34.1 1754.9 945.5 2734.5
  0187 Paulo MILKO USA Rush 6 Milka Chocolates 9.6 786.8 604.0 
  0205 Thomas MILKO BRA Photon 24.5 968.1 341.5 
10 Ozone Rainbow Connection 29.0 1887.7 744.7 2661.4
  0193 Rainer DIETERLE DEU Alpina4 OGF 9.6 909.3 633.1 
  0117 Alan MCNAB GBR Photon Nordic Fjord Pony 9.6 978.4 111.6 
  0217 Željko KUMER HRV DELTA 4 PJK Zagreb 19.4 419.2 95.1 
11 Gunnair Club 30.1 1887.0 699.8 2616.9
  0159 Jean-louis ZANZI FRA Artik R 20.5 958.1 571.1 
  0174 Manuel BAUMGARTEN FRA ArtikR Gunnair club/Creg 9.6 928.9 127.1 
  0191 Pierre-antoine DURAND FRA Volt 4 Gunnair Club, Air Design, Reims Parapente 9.6 926.5 128.7 
12 Skygods International 46.1 1724.7 771.7 2542.5
  0132 Cj JESSETT USA Photon 21.1 975.1 321.9 
  0109 Lynsey HAYNES USA Artik R 25.0 749.6 449.8 
  0101 Andrea PFEFFER DEU Rush 6 None 9.6 701.1 0.0 
13 321 Lift Off 42.8 1680.6 609.4 2332.8
  0161 Jeroen RASENBERG NLD Rush 6 22.2 758.6 483.8 
  0124 Barry JOHNSON GBR alpina 4 9.6 922.0 107.7 
  0103 Eva BROCKSCHMIDT DEU swift 6 20.6 513.3 125.6 
  0167 Karlis JAUNPETROVICS LVA Cure 2 FlyingKarlis.com 9.6 508.2 117.9 
14 Frenchies 32.3 1567.2 684.6 2284.1
  0204 Thibault ROHMER FRA Artik 6 9.6 865.2 272.0 
  0177 Marian DUNOSE ROU DELTA 4 22.7 702.0 412.6 
15 Marmots 50.5 1741.4 413.5 2205.4
  0133 Daniel FLEMING AUS Cure 2 MINKST 21.8 799.5 309.5 
  0135 Dave GIBBS AUS Photon Planet Paragliding 28.7 941.9 55.7 
  0102 Carley O'CONNELL AUS Photon 20.4 185.5 104.0 
16 SKYWALK Team 41.1 1901.1 206.8 2149.0
  0134 Daniel MARTINEZ ESP Mint OLIVAIR - Skywalk Spain - Segura Activa 20.7 960.5 114.9 
  0141 Francois CHAUVIN NOR chili 5 none 20.4 940.6 91.9 
17 NIVIUK Team 43.8 1839.9 256.1 2139.8
  0203 Szilard FORGO HUN Artik R 9.6 979.4 0.0 
  0189 Peter KEPES HUN Artik R 23.4 860.5 0.0 
  0165 Josh TIE AUS ArtikR SEQ Paragliding 20.4 796.0 256.1 
18 Fly High 41.5 1464.9 576.5 2082.9
  0186 Paul PADURARU ITA Photon www probladeservice.com 23.4 929.5 502.9 
  0137 Ed WEARE GBR Explorer 2 18.1 535.4 73.6 
19 NIVIUK (Catalans) Team 32.3 1285.3 696.2 2013.8
  0199 Sergei PRIKHODKO ESP Artik 6 22.7 942.6 591.1 
  0155 Imre BERKES HUN Artik 6 9.6 342.7 105.1 
20 ADVANCE Team 30.1 1192.1 721.6 1943.8
  0113 Agnieszka ZABOROWSKA GBR Sigma 11 20.5 729.5 624.7 
  0145 Gavin FOSTER FRA Sigma 11 Alpine Ascent 9.6 462.6 96.9 



  0215 Zoltan FORDOS HUN Iota DLS 9.6 0.0 0.0 
21 Old Farts 30.0 764.6 1130.1 1924.7
  0201 Steph CAHILL GBR Volt 3 UKAF 20.4 597.5 477.9 
  0196 Robert MEPHAM GBR Sigma 11 UKAF 9.6 99.4 652.2 
  0183 Nathan KIRK GBR Sigma 10 None 9.6 167.1 147.9 
22 Keep it simple 35.6 1527.3 310.9 1873.8
  0195 Robby LOELTGEN DEU Photon DGC 26.0 720.5 216.7 
  0188 Peter KELLER DEU Photon Gleitschirmclub Hochries Sammerberg 9.6 806.8 54.8 
  0206 Thomas QUEBBEMANN DEU swift 6 Sauerland Air 9.6 361.7 94.2 
23 Southern club 32.0 1522.2 251.5 1805.7
  0197 Sam TOLTON GBR Volt 4 22.4 808.3 129.8 
  0154 Iain FERGUSON GBR Photon 9.6 713.9 40.7 
  0157 James WONG GBR Cure 2 www.abandofbrothers.org.uk 9.6 415.7 121.7 
24 PHI Team 30.1 1518.6 221.1 1769.8
  0181 Michael VERGALLA USA AllegroxalpsFree Flight Lab 20.5 746.7 134.5 
  0190 Philipp KRAEMER DEU Maestro 9.6 771.9 84.2 
  0136 Dmitri FEDOROV DNK Sonata 2 9.6 261.6 86.6 
25 Team Belgium 33.8 1013.1 239.8 1286.7
  0156 Ivo GEENS BEL ArtikR 24.2 559.5 125.1 
  0129 Carsten WEISE BEL Trango LittleYoga 9.6 453.6 114.7 
  0125 Bert ADAMS BEL Artik 6 FreeToFly 9.6 382.5 61.9 
26 Odin 19.2 1003.2 229.5 1251.9
  0169 Lars FUNDER DNK Artik R VVBF 9.6 591.3 104.8 
  0139 Esa ALARAUDANJOKI FIN Elan 3 Flyeza 9.6 411.9 124.7 
  0105 Irina IVANOVA BGR DELTA 4 0.0 103.2 40.7 
27 Team Termikk.no 20.9 915.3 93.4 1029.6
  0144 Frode MYHRE NOR Photon Parafly 20.9 915.3 93.4 
28 NORFOLK'n CHANCE 23.3 782.4 64.6 870.3
  0130 Chris HOBBS GBR Cure 2 23.3 782.4 64.6 
29 Yorkshire 🇬🇧🥧🫖 9.6 562.1 129.4 701.1
  0164 Joseph EDMONDS GBR DELTA 4 9.6 562.1 129.4 


